
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

Room 0
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Room 1
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Room 2
crackers
knife
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Room 3
book
ring
cat
rug
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Room 4
jug
eyeglasses
box
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Room 5
sweater
key
hairpin
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Inventory




